remaining assets of the Company, after distribution of all preferential amounts. The distribution will be in proportion
of the number of the equity shares held by the equity share holders.
On 28 September 2011, the Company has allotted 1,00,00,000 fully paid up Non-Convertible Cumulative
Redeemable Preference Shares (“Preference Shares”) of Rs. 10 each at a premium of Rs. 190 per share aggregating
Rs. 200 Crores. The entire Preference Shares shall be redeemed at any time within 20 years from the date of
allotment against the amount to be realized from the sale of the Shares held in Dion Global Investment Shares
Trust, arises pursuant to the Scheme of Arrangement. The Preference Shares shall carry right to receive dividend
not exceeding 1% p.a. subject to applicable provisions of the Income-tax Act, 1961. In the event of winding up,
holders of preference shares shall be entitled to preferential right of redemption of the amount paid up and
accumulated divided there on.

2.3 The following hold more than 5% shares:

Name of Shareholder As at 31 March 2012 As at 31 March 2011
(After Capital Reduction) (Before Capital Reduction)

No. of % of No. of % of
Shares held Holding Shares held Holding

a. Equity Shares
Anuj Chowdhry - Trustee Dion
Global Investment Shares Trust   4,111,842   12.76   8,223,684 18.75

RHC Holding Private Limited   7,659,008   23.77   5,023,900 11.45

Shivi Holdings Private Limited*   -   -   3,204,148 7.30

Malav Holdings Private Limited*   -   -   2,979,360 6.79

Fern Healthcare Private Limited*   -   -   2,831,120 6.45

Modland Wears Private Limited*   -   -   2,571,878 5.86

Logos Holding Company Private Limited   1,977,618 6.14   3,871,630 8.83

Satyam Computer Services Limited#   5,147,058 15.97   - -

b. Preference Shares
IL & FS Trust Company Limited #   10,000,000   100.00   - -

* Less than 5% as on 31 March 2012
# Acquired during the year

2.4 The particulars of shares reserved for issue under options are as under:

The Company instituted the Employee Stock Option Scheme titled “Dion Global Employee Stock Option Scheme
2011” with effect from 23 March 2011 duly approved by the Shareholders of the Company by means of Postal
Ballot on 18 March 2011. Details of Stock Options granted under the Scheme are as under:

Grant Date Number of Stock Exercise Price Method of Option Estimated Vesting
Options granted Valuation Fair Value Period

March 23, 2011 23,15,291 Rs. 45 Black Sholes Option Rs. 20.64 33% on expiry of 12

[…]

remaining assets of the Company, after distribution of all preferential amounts. The distribution will be in proportion
of the number of the equity shares held by the equity share holders.
On 28 September 2011, the Company has allotted 1,00,00,000 fully paid up Non-Convertible Cumulative
Redeemable Preference Shares (“Preference Shares”) of Rs. 10 each at a premium of Rs. 190 per share aggregating
Rs. 200 Crores. The entire Preference Shares shall be redeemed at any time within 20 years from the date of
allotment against the amount to be realized from the sale of the Shares held in Dion Global Investment Shares
Trust, arises pursuant to the Scheme of Arrangement. The Preference Shares shall carry right to receive dividend
not exceeding 1% p.a. subject to applicable provisions of the Income-tax Act, 1961. In the event of winding up,
holders of preference shares shall be entitled to preferential right of redemption of the amount paid up and
accumulated divided there on.

2.3 The following hold more than 5% shares:
Name of Shareholder As at 31 March 2012 As at 31 March 2011

(After Capital Reduction) (Before Capital Reduction)

No. of % of No. of % of
Shares held Holding Shares held Holding

a. Equity Shares
Anuj Chowdhry - Trustee Dion 4,111,842 12.76 8,223,684 18.75
Global Investment Shares Trust
RHC Holding Private Limited 7,659,008 23.77 5,023,900 11.45
Shivi Holdings Private Limited* - - 3,204,148 7.30
Malav Holdings Private Limited* - - 2,979,360 6.79
Fern Healthcare Private Limited* - - 2,831,120 6.45
Modland Wears Private Limited* - - 2,571,878 5.86
Logos Holding Company Private Limited 1,977,618 6.14 3,871,630 8.83
Satyam Computer Services Limited 5,147,058 15.97 - -

b. Preference Shares
IL & FS Trust Company Limited # 10,000,000 100.00 - -

* Less than 5% as on 31 March 2012
# Acquired during the year

Dion Annual Report 2011-12 |85

2.4 The particulars of shares reserved for issue under options are as under:

The Company instituted the Employee Stock Option Scheme titled “Dion Global Employee Stock Option Scheme
2011” with effect from 23 March 2011 duly approved by the Shareholders of the Company by means of Postal
Ballot on 18 March 2011. Details of Stock Options granted under the Scheme are as under:

Grant Date Number of Stock Exercise Price Method of Option Estimated Vesting
Options granted Valuation Fair Value Period

March 23, 2011 23,15,291 Rs. 45 Black Sholes Option Rs. 20.64 33% on expiry of 12
Pricing Method Months from Grant Date